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FBE#R: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds
PHRES: OpenRock E

BOL: 10mm

SANEE: 20Hz ~ 20kHz

FEH: 160+15%

BFRRA: 6.0

BFERIER: >10m

HHHB: AAC, SBC

it (FBE) @ 3.7V 400mAh/1.48Wh
HEBA (FBE) : 5V =05A
HEHL (FBE) : 5V = 40mAx2
FEEBETIS: 1.5/NES

FRI0DE, STV

EE: Q49 (BVEM) /429 (ERER)
FikER (BH) : IPX4

T{ERE: 0~45°C

B
Product Name: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Model Name OpenRock E

Speaker: 10 mm

Frequency Range: 20 Hz ~ 20 kHz

Impedance: 16Q + 15%

Microphone: Single-Side 1 x MIC

Bluetooth Version: 6.0

Bluetooth Connection Distance: > 10 m

Audio Codecs: AAC, SBC

Battery (Charging Case): 3.7 V, 400 mAh, 1.48 Wh
Battery Life: 7 Hours (Earbuds) / 28 Hours (Including
Charging Case)

Rated Input (Charging Case): 5V = 0.5 A

Rated Output (Charging Case): 5V == 40 mA x 2
Charging Time: 1.5 Hours

Charge for 10 Minutes, Play for 1 Hour

Weight: = 4 g (Per Earbud) / 42 g (Including Charging Case)
Waterproof Rating (Earbuds): IPX4

Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 45°C

Specifications [EN.
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o Spécifications [FR

Nom du produit: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Modéle du produit : OpenRock E

Haut-parleur: 10 mm

Plage de fréquences : 20 Hz a 20 kHz

Impédance: 16 Q £15%

Microphone : 1 X micro unilatéral

Version Bluetooth : 6.0

Distance de connexion Bluetooth : >10 m

Codecs audio : AAC, SBC

Batterie (boitier de charge) : 3,7V 400 mAh / 1,48 Wh
Autonomie : 7 heures (écouteurs) / 28 heures (avec boitier de
charge)

Entrée nominale (boitier de charge) : 5V = 0, 5A

Sortie nominale (boitier de charge) : 5V == 40 mA X 2
Temps de charge : 1,5 heures

10 min de charge = 1 h d'écoute

Poids : =4 g (par écouteur) / 42 g (avec boitier de charge)
Indice d’ étanchéité (écouteurs) : IPX4

Température de fonctionnement : 0 445 °C



o Technische Daten [ DE_

Produktname: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds
Produkt-Modell: OpenRock E

Lautsprecher: 10 mm

Frequenzbereich: 20 Hz ~ 20 kHz

Impedanz: 16Q + 15 %

Mikrofon: Einseitiges 1xMIC

Bluetooth-Version: 6.0
Bluetooth-Verbindungsdistanz: >10 m
Audio-Codecs: AAC, SBC

Akku (Ladeetui): 3, 7 V 400 mAh/1, 48 Wh
Akkulaufzeit: 7 Stunden (Ohrhérer) / 28 Stunden
(einschlieRlich Ladeetui)

Nenneingang ( Ladeetui): 5V = 0,5 A
Nennausgang (Ladeetui): 5V == 40 m Ax2
Aufladezeit: 1, 5 Stunden

Aufladen far 10 Minuten, Spielen far 1 Stunde
Gewicht: #4 g (pro Ohrhérer) / 42 g (einschlieRlich Ladeetui)
Wasserschutzgrad ( Ohrhorer): IPX4
Betriebstemperatur: 0 ~ 45°C

MapameTtpbl ycTponcTea TR

HaumeHoBaHve: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Mopens: OpenRock E

OuHamuk: 10 Mm

YacrotHas xapaktepuctuka: 20 M ~ 20 kL

Conpotusnerue: 16 Q +15%

MukpodoH: oaHocTopoHHMiA XMIC

Bepcus Bluetooth: 6.0

Papuyc peiicteus Bluetooth-coeauHenus: >10 m

Ayavokopekun: AAC, SBC

Barapes (3apsiHbIi Keic): 3,7 B 400 MAUf1,48 Br-u

Bpemst paboTsl ot 6atapey: 7 uacos (HayLuHmkm) / 28 vaca
(BK/OUASR 3APSIAHBIN KEVC)

HoMuHanbHast BXOAHAS MOLLHOCTb (3apsiaHbiit keiic): 5B = 0,5 A
HoMUHQMEHAS BEIXOAHAS MOLLIHOCTL (3apsiaiHbift kelic): 5 B = 40
MA X2

Bpemsi sapsiaku: 1,5 vaca

5-MMHyTHaS 30psiaka obecrieumnBaeT 1uac aBTOHOMHO paBoTI
Bec: 41 (0nuH HayLHUK) / 42 T (C 3apsinHbIM Keiicom)
BoaoHENpoHMMAeMocTb (HayLHUK): IPX4

Pabouas Temneparypa: 0 ~ 45°C

o Especificaciones =

Nombre del producto: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds
Modelo del producto: OpenRock E

Altavoz: 10 mm

Rango de frecuencia: 20 Hz ~ 20 kHz

Impedancia: 16 Q15 %

Micréfono: 1X MIC en un lado

Version de Bluetooth: 6.0

Distancia de conexién de Bluetooth: >10 m

Cddecs de audio:: AAC, SBC

Bateria (estuche de carga): 3,7 V 400 mAh/1,48 Wh
Autonomia de la baterfa: 7 horas (auriculares) / 28 horas
(incluido estuche de carga)

Entrada nominal (estuche de carga): 5V = 0,5A

Salida nominal (estuche de carga): 5V = 40 mAX2
Tiempo de carga: 1,5 horas

Carga durante 10 minutos, juego durante 1 hora

Peso: 4 g (por auricular) / 42 g (incluido estuche de carga)
Resistencia al agua (auriculares): IPX4

Temperatura de funcionamiento: 0 ~ 45 °C



o Specifiche

Nome prodotto: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Modello prodotto: OpenRock E

Altoparlante: 10mm

Gamma di frequenza: 20Hz ~ 20kHz

Impedenza: 160+15%

Microfono: lato singolo 1xMIC

Versione bluetooth: 6.0

Distanza di connessione bluetooth: >10m

Codec audio: AAC, SBC

Batteria (Custodia di ricarica): 3.7V 400mAh/1.48Wh
Durata batteria: 7 ore (auricolari) / 28 ore (compresa la
custodia di ricarica)

Ingresso nominale (Custodia di ricarica): 5V == 0.5A
Uscita nominale (Custodia di ricarica): 5V = 40mAx2
Tempo di carica: 1.5 ore

Carica per 10 minuti, riproduci per 1 ora

Peso: =4g (per auricolare) / 42g (compresa la custodia di
ricarica)

Grado di impermeabilita (auricolari): IPX4

Temperatura di operativita: 0 ~ 45°C

Especificacdes

Nome do produto: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds
Modelo do produto: OpenRock E

Alto-falante: 10 mm

Faixa de frequéncia: 20Hz ~ 20kHz

Impedancia: 16Q+15%

Microfone: 1xMIC de lado tnico

Versdo do Bluetooth: 6.0

Distancia da conex@o Bluetooth: > 10 m

Codecs de dudio: AAC, SBC

Bateria (estojo de carregamento): 3,7V 400mAh/1,48Wh
Duragéo da bateria: 7 horas (fones de ouvido) / 28 horas
(incluindo estojo de carregamento)

Entrada nominal ( estojo de carregamento): 5V = 0,5A
Saida nominal (estojo de carregamento): 5V = 40mAx2
Tempo de carregamento: 1,5 horas

Carregue por 10 minutos, jogue por 1hora

Peso: ~4g (por fone de ouvido) / 42g (incluindo o estojo de
carregamento)

Categoria & prova d'agua (fones de ouvido): IPX4
Temperatura de funcionamento: 0 ~ 45°C

¢ Dane techniczne

Nazwa produktu: Open-Ear Wireless Earbuds

Model produktu: OpenRock E

Gtosnik: 10 mm

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20 Hz ~ 20 kHz

Impedancja: 16 Q£15%

Mikrofon: Jednostronny 1xMIC

Wersja Bluetooth: 6.0

Odlegto$¢ potgczenia Bluetooth: >10 m

Kodeki audio: AAC, SBC

Bateria (etui fadujgce): 3,7 V 400 mAh/1,48 Wh

Zywotnos¢ baterii: 7 godzin (stuchawki douszne) / 28 godziny
(wraz z etui tadujgcym)

Wejscie znamionowe (etui tadujgce): 5V = 0,5 A

Wyjscie znamionowe (etui tadujgce): 5V = 40 mAx2
Czas tadowania: 1,5 godziny

tadowanie przez 10 minut, odtwarzanie przez 1 godzine
Ciezar: #4 g (na stuchawke) / 42 g (wraz z etui tadujgcym)
Wodoodporno$¢ (stuchawki douszne): IPX4

Temperatura pracy: 0 ~ 45°C



UK: Battery Warning! This product has a built-in lithium
battery, please do not expose the product to strong
sunlight fire or throw into the fire to avoid explosion.
DE: Batteriewarnung! Dieses Produkt verflgt Gber eine
eingebaute Lithiumbatterie. Setzen Sie das Produkt bitte
keinem starken Sonnenlicht oder Feuer aus und werfen
Sie es nicht ins Feuer, um eine Explosion zu vermeiden.
FR: Avertissement relatif & la batterie ! Ce produit est
doté d'une batterie au lithium intégrée. Veuillez ne pas
I'exposer aux rayons directs du soleil ni le jeter au feu
pour éviter toute explosion.

IT: Attenzione alla batteria! Questo prodotto ha una
batteria al litio integrata, si prega di non esporre il
prodotto alla luce solare intensa, al fuoco o di gettarlo nel
fuoco per evitare esplosioni.

ES: Advertencia sobre la bateria: este producto tiene una
bateria de litio incorporada. No lo exponga a la luz solar
intensa ni al fuego ni lo arroje al fuego para evitar una
explosion.

NL:Batterijwaarschuwing! Dit product heeft een
ingebouwde lithiumbatterij. Stel het product niet bloot
aan sterk zonlicht, vuur of gooi het niet in het vuur om
explosie te voorkomen.

BE:Batterijwaarschuwing! Dit product heeft een
ingebouwde lithiumbatterij. Stel het product niet bloot
aan sterk zonlicht, vuur of gooi het niet in het vuur om
explosie te voorkomen.

TR:Pil Uyarisi! Bu trtin dahili lityum pile sahiptir,
patlamayi 6nlemek igin latfen Grind gicli gtines isigina
veya atese maruz birakmayin veya atese atmayin.
SE:Batterivarning! Denna produkt har ett inbyggt
litiumbatteri, utsatt inte produkten fér starkt solljus eller
kasta in i elden for att undvika explosion.

UK: Warning! Please do not use this product in a wet
environment.

DE: Achtung! Bitte verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nicht in
einer feuchten Umgebung.

FR : Attention ! Veuillez ne pas utiliser ce produit dans un
environnement humide.

IT: Attenzione! Non utilizzare questo prodotto in un
ambiente umido.

ES: jAdvertencia! No utilice este producto en un entorno
himedo.

NL: Waarschuwing! Gebruik dit product niet in een
vochtige omgeving.

BE: Waarschuwing! Gebruik dit product niet in een
vochtige omgeving.

TR: Uyari! Latfen bu trand 1slak ortamda kullanmayiniz.
SE: Varning! Anvand inte denna produkt i en vét miljo.



FCC WARNING

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not
cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept
any

interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the
party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority
to operate the equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply
with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15
of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide
reasonable

protection against harmful interference in a residential
installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate
radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in
accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is no
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular
installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference
to radio or television reception, which can be determined by
turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try
to correct the interference by one or more of the following
measures:

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

-- Increase the separation between the equipment and
receiver.

-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different
from that to which the receiver is connected.

-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radiofTV technician for
help.

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure
statement.

The device can be used in portable exposure condition without
restriction.

IC Caution:

Radio Standards Specification RSS-Gen, issue 5

- English:

This device contains licence-exempt transmitter(s)/receiver(s)
that comply with Innovation, Science

and Economic Development Canada's licence-exempt RSS(s).
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

This device may not cause interference.

This device must accept any interference, including
interference that may cause undesired operation

of the device.

RF exposure statement:

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure
requirement. The device can be used in

portable exposure condition without restriction.

French:

Cet appareil contient des émetteurs / récepteurs exemptés de
licence conformes aux RSS (RSS) d'Innovation, Sciences et
Développement économique Canada. Le fonctionnement est
soumis aux deux conditions suivantes:

Cet appareil ne doit pas causer d'interférences.

Cet appareil doit accepter toutes les interférences, y compris
celles susceptibles de provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable
de I'appareil.

Déclaration d'exposition RF:

L'appareil a été évalué pour répondre aux exigences générales
d'exposition aux RF. L'appareil peut étre utilisé dans des
conditions d'exposition portable sans restriction.

Ochrona $rodowiska
Zuzyty sprzet elektroniczny oznakowany zgodnie z dyrektywq
Unii Europejskiej, nie moze by¢ umieszczany tqgcznie z innymi
odpadami komunalnymi. Podlega on selektywnej zbiorce i
recyklingowi w wyznaczonych punktach. Zapewniajqc jego
usuwanie, i potencjalnym,
negatywnym konsekwencjom dla $rodowiska naturalnego i
zdrowia ludzkiego. System zbierania zuzytego sprzetu zgodny
jest z lokalnie obowigzujgcymi przepisami ochrony $rodowiska
dotyczgcymi usuwania odpadow. Szczegotowe informacje na
ten temat mozna uzyskac¢ w urzedzie miejskim, zaktadzie
oczyszczania lub sklepie, w ktérym produkt zostat zakupiony.
Produkt spetnia wymagania dyrektyw tzw. Nowego Podejscia
Unii Europejskiej (UE), dotyczqcych zagadnien zwigzanych z
bezpieczenstwem uzytkowania, ochrong zdrowia i ochrong
srodowiska, okreslajgcych zagrozenia, ktére powinny zostac¢
wykryte i wyeliminowane.




Limited Warranty / {R3E®& / Garantie limitée /
Eingeschréankte Garantie / OrpaHu4eHHas
rapaHTus / Garantia limitada / Garanzia
limitata / Ograniczona gwarancja /

Garantia limitada / Mgt 23 / R / RE+
OpenRock customer service team is ready and waiting to help.
You can contact us via:

OpenRock DHREZY— H—ERX F—LHWDTEHEFELLL
FILTROBETEHVEDE S

L'équipe du service client d'OpenRock est préte a vous aider.
Vous pouvez nous contacter via:

Das Kundendienstteam von OpenRock ist bereit und wartet
darauf, lhnen zu helfen. Sie erreichen uns tber:

KomaHpa noppaepxku knneHtos OpenRock rotosa nomovb.
Bbl MOXeTe CBA3aTbCs C HaMu Yepes:

El equipo de atencién al cliente de OpenRock est3 listo y
esperando para ayudar. Puedes contactar con nosotros a
través de:

Il team del servizio clienti OpenRock & pronto e in attesa di
aiutare. Puoi contattarci tramite:

A equipe de atendimento ao cliente da OpenRock esta pronta
e esperando para ajudar. Vocé pode entrar em contato
conosco através de:

Zespét obstugi klienta OpenRock jest gotowy i czeka na
pomoc. Mozesz skontaktowac sig z nami poprzez:

OpenRock 1124 MH|A B0 Z2& S FH|7} £0f JAELICH
Ctsg St MejoilA| Hafstd 2 &Lk

OpenRock#I% F iR 25 B PABRE & R (EHR (4 #E BN AT R A8
BRAA:
OpenRockEIZ g
T

YRR 2 2 IEAR Bt BD TR PIROBHBR TS

Global: info@openrock.com

@ Global: openrock.com/pages/contact
Japan: openrock.comfja/pagesfcontact
L, Global: +85269403848
(Mon to Fri 9:00 am-6:30 pm, UTC +8 HKT)

Manufacturer: Yl ZHAO (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED

Add.: 6th Floor, T3 Creative Building, Shenzhen Colorful Huiwei Cultural and
Creative Expo City, No. 5010 Baoan Avenue, Caowei Community, Hangcheng
Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Email: info@openrock.com

Tel: +85269403848

C&E Connection E-Commerce (DE) GmbH ~ APEX CE SPECIALISTS LIMITED

Add.: Zum Linnegraben 20, 65933, Add.: 89 Princess Street,

Frankfurt am Main, Germany Manchester, M1 4HT, UK

Tel.: +4901746508451 Tel.: +441616371080

Email: info@ce-connection.de Email: info@apex-ce.com

.

@ — B, Raccolta differenziata
- + Verifica le disposizioni
¢(r<af@) €8 0

PAP

© Bluetooth

IJ];[LI The power delivered by the charger
must be between min 0.25 Watts

0.25-2.5 | required by the radio equipment, and
W max 2.5 Watts in order to achieve the
maximum charging speed.

A\ RoHS (€
@EZZO-JP9277 Made in China

es € E o X

CMIIT ID: 25J44RV6T758
FCC ID: 2A25A-T7 I1C: 28237-T7
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